Data
Sheet
+44(0)1200 445 804
ribble-enviro.co.uk
Unit 4, Business Park, Gisburn, Clitheroe BB7 4JP
Company No: 06140589 VAT No: GB 906 6241 34
Sensepoint XCD RTD

Experts in Gas Detection
Honeywell Analytics Gas DetectionTechnical Summary cont.
and Ordering Information
Sensepoint XCD RTD Transmitter
SPXCDASMTX4	 ATEX/IECEX & AP approved SP XCD RTD Transmitter with 316SS
SPXCDALMTX4	 ATEX/IECEX & AP approved SP XCD RTD Transmitter with LM25
Sensepoint Toxic Sensors
2106B1400		  Sensepoint H
2
S 0-20ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1401		  Sensepoint H
2
S 0-50 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1402		  Sensepoint H
2
S 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1500   		 Sensepoint H
2
S 0-20 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1501  		  Sensepoint H
2
S 0-50 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1502    		 Sensepoint H
2
S 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1405		  Sensepoint CO 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1406		  Sensepoint CO 0-200 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1407		  Sensepoint CO 0-500 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1505 		  Sensepoint CO 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1506   		 Sensepoint CO 0-200 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1507  		  Sensepoint CO 0-500 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1410		  Sensepoint Cl
2
 0-5 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1411		  Sensepoint Cl
2
 0-15 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1510   		 Sensepoint Cl
2
 0-5 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1511 		  Sensepoint Cl
2
 0-15 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1413		  Sensepoint NH
3
 0-50 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1414		  Sensepoint NH
3
 0-1000 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1415		  Sensepoint NH
3
 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1513      	 Sensepoint NH
3
 0-50 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1514          	Sensepoint NH
3
 0-1000 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1515          	Sensepoint NH
3
 0-100 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1416		  Sensepoint H
2
 0-1000 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1417		  Sensepoint H
2
 0-10000 ppm Toxic Sensor M20
2106B1516 		  Sensepoint H
2
 0-1000 ppm Toxic Sensor M25
2106B1517		  Sensepoint H
2
 0-10000 ppm Toxic Sensor M25